Tecya

Technischer Galvanoservice AG

EJ/vio
AFTS
CARBOLUX 50®Price List from 01.07.2021

Description "Carbolux 50" for precipitation of Sulphates and carbonates from
various electrolytes and process solutions

Features > Fully automatic control
> Low power consumption
» Stainless steel construction V4a
> Mobile and compact
» Conduction in PVC
Equipment » 1 Control cabinet (3x400V 50 Hz or 3x460V 60 Hz)
» 1 Cooling tank 70 lit.
> 1 Magnetic fill pump
» 1 Immersion empty pump
» 1 Stirrer (V4a)
> 1 Refrigerating compressor (1,6 kW) with R452-A
> 4 Wheels V4a
> Frame : V2a
» Cover up : V2A
> Coverage side: PVC "blue"
» 1 Spray ring
> 1 Filter bag 70 lit, 90 Micron
> 1 Drip tray incl. Trolley
> 1 Magnetic valve
» 1 Rubber scraper
Optional > Belt Filter Standard* for automatic flowing from V4A
incl. belt cleaner
> Belt Filter Plus** for automatic flowing from V4A
incl. belt cleaner
» Operating manual English / German / French
Dimensions » 630 x 1510 x 1820 mm (W x L x H) *
» 630 x 2055 x 1820 mm (W x L x H) **
Price Carbolux with Belt Filter Standard* € 52'700.--
Price surcharge Belt Filter Plus** € 3'020.--
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Options

Spare parts

Packaging

Price

Guarantee

Delivery lead time

Tecya

Technischer Galvanoservice AG

Wheeled transport cart
Perforated drip collector
Closed collecting vessel

Drip and collection vessel with wheeld
transport cart

Filter bag 70 |, 90 Micron
Precooling tank 400 liter

Precooling tank 800 Liter

Belt Filter Standard*

Belt from PP for Belt Filter Standard*
Belt Filter Plus** incl. conversion kit
Belt from PP for Belt Filter Plus**

One-way palette incl. flate rate for packaging

Crate corresponding incl. flate rate for
packaging

ex works

ecl. Packaging

ecl. Insurance and transport
ecl. Mounting and material
ecl. Starting up

YV VY

2 years on material by one shift work operation

About 8 - 10 weeks

Payment » 1/3 by order
» 1/3 by ready for delivery
» 1/3 30 days after delivery net
Technischer Galvanoservice AG Phone: +41 (0)62 896 28 50 Mail:

Wolfbodenstrasse 15

€ 156.00
€ 129.00
€ 129.00
€ 368.00
€ 221.00
€ 14'260.00
€ 17'690.00
€ 7'890.00
€ 345.00
€ 10'900.00
€ 416.00
€ 220.00
€ 740.00
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